
Brutto Damen
Platz Name, Vorname          Club             1. Runde 2. Runde Gesamt

1 Kopecky, Anke Krefelder GC 77 81 158

2 Götte, Christina Elfrather Mühle, GCC 86 86 172

3 Sonnenschein, Gudrun Elfrather Mühle, GCC 87 88 175

4 Gebauer, Helga Stadtwald, GC 93 90 183

5 Schultz, Sylwia Krefelder GC 84 100 184

6 Nowak, Tanja Duvenhof, GC 92 93 185

7 Spandau, Désirée Krefelder GC 98 88 186

8 Borchardt, Karin Elfrather Mühle, GCC 96 97 193

9 Kolodziej, Eva Krefelder GC 103 93 196

10 vom Bruch, Bettina Elfrather Mühle, GCC 102 96 198

11 Stanko, Mareike Elfrather Mühle, GCC 100 103 203

12 Derendorf, Anja Stadtwald, GC 105 98 203

13 Sonnenschein-Kosenow, Dr. Sabine Krefelder GC 97 NRA

14

15

16

Brutto Herren
Platz Name, Vorname          Club             1. Runde 2. Runde Gesamt

1 Pahlow, Marc Birkhof 75 75 150

2 Spinnen, Yannick Krefelder GC 73 78 151

3 Andrews, David Krefelder GC 73 80 153

4 Benger, Julian Essen-Heidhausen, GC 84 71 155

5 Hollubeck, Nick Elfrather Mühle, GCC 80 82 162

6 Polak, Stefan Krefelder GC 85 87 172

7 Schneider, Thomas Stadtwald, GC 86 86 172

8 Graeber, Achim Elfrather Mühle, GCC 86 88 174

9 Zander, Peter Stadtwald, GC 89 85 174

10 Rauer, Michael Elfrather Mühle, GCC 84 92 176

11 Stolte, Ulrich Elfrather Mühle, GCC 86 90 176

12 Küchler, Andreas Elfrather Mühle, GCC 86 90 176

13 Sadzio, Jörg Elfrather Mühle, GCC 90 87 177

14 Prein, Dr. Michael Elfrather Mühle, GCC 88 90 178

15 Sölle, Thomas Elfrather Mühle, GCC 91 87 178

16 Smuda, Michael Elfrather Mühle, GCC 90 89 179

17 Hohaus, Dr. Michael Krefelder GC 95 85 180
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18 Jiang, Prof. Dr. Tao Elfrather Mühle, GCC 95 85 180

19 Benger, Lars Krefelder GC 93 88 181

20 Breitengraser, Thomas Krefelder GC 92 90 182

21 Leisten, Jörg Elfrather Mühle, GCC 92 90 182

22 Izbicki, Noah Henry Krefelder GC 90 93 183

23 Köhler, Manfred Elfrather Mühle, GCC 90 93 183

24 Zimmermann, Andreas Elfrather Mühle, GCC 91 92 183

25 Sprink, Stephan Elfrather Mühle, GCC 97 86 183

26 Panek, Sascha Elfrather Mühle, GCC 88 97 185

27 Wilms, Carsten Elfrather Mühle, GCC 94 91 185

28 Hallinger, Oliver Stadtwald, GC 102 83 185

29 Neumann, Frank Elfrather Mühle, GCC 92 94 186

30 Agsten, Claus-Jürgen Elfrather Mühle, GCC 88 99 187

31 Reimann, Axel Elfrather Mühle, GCC 91 96 187

32 Götte, Matthias Krefelder GC 94 94 188

33 Kiosse, Moumin Elfrather Mühle, GCC 95 94 189

34 Wilmsen, Michael Stadtwald, GC 96 93 189

35 Rotarius, Raoul Stadtwald, GC 97 92 189

36 Küchler, Felix Elfrather Mühle, GCC 99 94 193

37 Hagen, Jürgen Elfrather Mühle, GCC 104 91 195

38 Prokop, Ludomil Elfrather Mühle, GCC 101 95 196

39 Nowak, Michael Duvenhof, GC 101 97 198

40 Deussen, Till Krefelder GC 102 97 199

41 Herzog, Knut Elfrather Mühle, GCC 102 97 199

42 Kisgen, Magnus Stadtwald, GC 109 90 199

43 Lenz, Klaus Elfrather Mühle, GCC 94 107 201

44 Mainzer, Michael Elfrather Mühle, GCC 100 103 203

45 Meyer, Jörg-Henning Krefelder GC 106 97 203

46 vom Bruch, Carsten Elfrather Mühle, GCC 103 103 206

47 Stepanovic, Nenad Stadtwald, GC 103 107 210

48 Engel, Karsten Duvenhof, GC 98 116 214
49 Basaran, Mustafa Stadtwald, GC 115 103 218

50

51



Brutto Damen AK 30

Platz Name, Vorname          Club             1. Runde 2. Runde Gesamt

1 Götte, Christina Elfrather Mühle, GCC 86 86 172

2 Kolodziej, Eva Krefelder GC 103 93 196

3 Stanko, Mareike Elfrather Mühle, GCC 100 103 203

Brutto Herren AK 30

Platz Name, Vorname          Club             1. Runde 2. Runde Gesamt

1 Pahlow, Marc Birkhof 75 75 151

2 Andrews, David Krefelder GC 73 80 155

3 Benger, Julian Essen-Heidhausen, GC 84 71 158

4 Hollubeck, Nick Elfrather Mühle, GCC 80 82 166

5 Panek, Sascha Elfrather Mühle, GCC 88 97 190

6 Rotarius, Raoul Stadtwald, GC 97 92 195

7

8

9

10

Brutto Damen AK 50

Platz Name, Vorname          Club             1. Runde 2. Runde Gesamt

2 Kopecky, Anke Krefelder GC 77 81 158

1 Sonnenschein, Gudrun Elfrather Mühle, GCC 87 88 175

3 Gebauer, Helga Stadtwald, GC 93 90 183

4 Schultz, Sylwia Krefelder GC 84 100 184

5 Nowak, Tanja Duvenhof, GC 92 93 185

6 vom Bruch, Bettina Elfrather Mühle, GCC 102 96 198

7 Derendorf, Anja Stadtwald, GC 105 98 203

8

9

10

Brutto Herren AK 50

Platz Name, Vorname          Club             1. Runde 2. Runde Gesamt

1 Schneider Thomas Stadtwald, GC 86 86 172

2 Polak Stefan Krefelder GC 85 87 172

3 Graeber, Achim Elfrather Mühle, GCC 86 88 174
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4 Zander, Peter Stadtwald, GC 89 85 174

5 Rauer, Michael Elfrather Mühle, GCC 84 92 176

6 Küchler, Andreas Elfrather Mühle, GCC 86 90 176

7 Sadzio, Jörg Elfrather Mühle, GCC 90 87 177

8 Prein, Dr. Michael Elfrather Mühle, GCC 88 90 178

9 Sölle, Thomas Elfrather Mühle, GCC 91 87 178

10 Smuda, Michael Elfrather Mühle, GCC 90 89 179

11 Jiang, Prof. Dr. Tao Elfrather Mühle, GCC 95 85 180

12 Benger, Lars Krefelder GC 93 88 181

13 Breitengraser, Thomas Krefelder GC 92 90 182

14 Leisten, Jörg Elfrather Mühle, GCC 92 90 182

15 Köhler, Manfred Elfrather Mühle, GCC 90 93 183

16 Sprink, Stephan Elfrather Mühle, GCC 97 86 183

17 Wilms, Carsten Elfrather Mühle, GCC 94 91 185

18 Hallinger, Oliver Stadtwald, GC 102 83 185

19 Neumann, Frank Elfrather Mühle, GCC 92 94 186

20 Götte, Matthias Krefelder GC 94 94 188

21 Kiosse, Moumin Elfrather Mühle, GCC 95 94 189

22 Wilmsen, Michael Stadtwald, GC 96 93 189

23 Herzog, Knut Elfrather Mühle, GCC 102 93 195

24 Hagen, Jürgen Elfrather Mühle, GCC 104 91 195

25 Prokop, Ludomil Elfrather Mühle, GCC 101 95 196

27 vom Bruch, Carsten Elfrather Mühle, GCC 103 93 196

28 Nowak, Michael Duvenhof, GC 101 97 198

29 Lenz, Klaus Elfrather Mühle, GCC 94 107 201

30 Mainzer, Michael Elfrather Mühle, GCC 100 103 203

31 Stepanovic, Nenad Stadtwald, GC 103 107 210

32 Engel, Karsten Duvenhof, GC 98 116 214

33 Basaran, Mustafa Stadtwald, GC 115 103 218

Brutto Damen AK 65

Platz Name, Vorname          Club             1. Runde 2. Runde Gesamt
1

2

Brutto Herren AK 65

Platz Name, Vorname          Club             1. Runde 2. Runde Gesamt

1 Stolte, Ulrich Elfrather Mühle, GCC 86 90 176

2 Hohaus Michael Krefelder GC 95 85 180

3 Zimmermann Andreas Elfrather Mühle, GCC 91 92 183

4 Agsten, Claus-Jürgen Elfrather Mühle, GCC 88 99 187

5 Reimann, Axel Elfrather Mühle, GCC 91 96 187

6 Deussen, Till Krefelder GC 102 97 199

7 Meyer, Jörg-Henning Krefelder GC 106 97 203
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